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Des
900MHZ WIDE ANGLE XCAM2
OWNER'S MANUAL
GIFT BOX LABEL,XX31A
SHPG CTN BARCODE,XX31A
GIFTBOX X10-COM, YELLOW
1-P CORR PAPER(30X28.5)CM
2P CORR PAPER 45X32CM
2P SHPG CTN
COVER
BUBBLE BAG
BUBBLE BAG 5.5"X8"
POLYBAG-SELF SEAL 2"X3.5"
WOOD SCREW M3.5X35 PD/NI
900M O/D CAM.WIDE ANGLE
LABEL-DATE CODE (WHITE)
SCREW RUBBER RING,ID2.3MM
RUBBER O-RING ID=36
RUBBER O-RING ID=15
DISK BOTT.
HINGE
SWITCH COVER
BRACKET
RUBBER RING, SHORE 'A'-30
HINGE (GREY)
DISK TOP
CABLE TIE (696-40379) UL
STRAIN RELIEF BUSHING
TOP CABINET
BOTTOM CABINET (GREY)
BOTTOM COVER
TOP COVER
ANTENNA LABEL
RATING LABEL,XC31A
TUBE-HS 1.5MM BLACK
TUBE-PVC 4.72MM TR
FOAM
CABLE BUSH (CLEAR)

Qty Uom Alt_part

0

1

1
0.056

0.028
0.056
0.028
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[

0.065
0.008
2
1

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
M

M

EA
EA

Ref
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RUBBER MIC HOLDER
POWER CABLE BUSH (CLEAR)
ARON ALPHA ADHESIVE #201

HOT MELT GLUE,HE-38A
M/C SCREW M3X12 PM
M/C SCREW M4X10 PM

SCREW-PA M2.3X8 HEAD=M2.6
SCREW-PA M2.3X7 HEAD=M2.6
SCREW-PPTT M2.6X10 MS/ZP
M2.5 E-RING
NUT M3
STANDARD M4 NUT
CONNECTOR
CAMERA ASSY
ELECTRET MIC (6X2.7MM)
LENS DW3042
LENS HOLDER
WIRE UL1571 #30 BLACK
WIRE UL1571 #30 WHITE
SCREW-PPTT M2X6 MS/NIP
CAMERA SPRING WIRE D=0.6
PCB ASSY
PCB
CAP-E 22U 20% 16V
CAP-E 4U7 20% 50V
CAP-MCC 100N 2 Y5V0603
CAP-MCC 1U 2 Y5V 0805
CAP-MCC 33P 5% NPO 0603
CAP-MCC 47N 10% X7R 0603
CRYSTAL 14.31818MHZ SMD
TUBE-HS 1.5MM BLACK
TRS-NPN 2N3904 SMD
REGULATOR
CAMERA SENSOR
RES-TFC 10R 5% 1/10W 0603
RES-TFC 100R 5% 1/10W0603
RES-TFC 1M 5% 1/10W 0603
RES-TFC 12K 5% 1/10W 0603

0.

1
1
02

EA
EA
GM
GM
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

=L

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

C1
C2
C3,5,7-9,19,20
C17
C10,11
C18
Y1

Q1-2
U1
U2

R1,X1
R23
R14,26
R24,27
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RES-TFC 120K 5% 1/10W0603 1 EA R28
RES-TFC 220R 5% 1/10W0603 1 EA R25
RES-TFC 2K2 5% 1/10W 0603 1 EA R29
RES-TFC 75R 5% 1/10W 0603 1 EA R11
PCB ASSY 900M TX MODULE 1 EA
PCB 1 EA
CAP-MCC 10P 5% COG 0402 3 EA C01,02,07
CAP-MCC 100PF 5% COG 0402 7 EA C05/6/8,10,65/6,69
CAP-MCC 1INF 10% X7R 0402 4 EA C25,49,67,68
CAP-MCC 10N 10% X7R 0402 1 EA C18
CAP-MCC 1U 10% X7R 0402 10 EA C22/4,26-29,31,40B,43/¢
CAP-MCC 10U 2 Y5V 0805 4 EA C11,13,23,42
CAP-MCC 1P5 .25P COG 0402 1 EA Cca7
CAP-MCC 18P 5% COG 0402 2 EA C32,36
CAP-MCC 20P 5% COG 0402 1 EA C34
CAP-MCC 2U2 2 Y5V 0603 2 EA C19,35
CAP-MCC 33P 5% COG 0402 2 EA C44-45
CAP-MCC 3N3 10% X7R 0603 2 EA C14,30A
CAP-MCC 3P3 .25P COG 0402 1 EA C41
CAP-MCC 47P 5% COG 0402 1 EA C16
CAP-MCC 470N 10% X7R 0402 3 EA C37-39
CAP-MCC 4U7 10% X7R 0603 3 EA C21,40,48
CAP-MCC 56P 5% COG 0402 1 EA C33
CAP-MCC 5P6 .25P COG 0402 1 EA C20
CAP-MCC 6P .25P COG 0402 1 EA C12
CAP-MCC 680P 5% COG 0402 1 EA C15
CAP-MCC 82P 5% COG 0402 1 EA C17
CAP-MCC 820P 10% X7R 0402 2 EA C03-04
CRYSTAL 8MHZ HC-49/S 1 EA Y1
FERRITE BEAD BLM21P2215G 1 EA R12
900M Filter 1 EA F1
10 WAY PIN HEADER 2.54MM 1 EA P2
INDUCTOR 10NH 10% 0402 1 EA LS
INDUCTOR 15NH 10% 0402 1 EA L3
INDUCTOR 3N9H 5% 0402 SMD 1 EA L4
INDUCTOR 820NH 10%0603SMD 2 EA L1-2
900M TX 1 EA ul
RES-TFC OR 5% 1/16W 0402 4 EA R08,20,41,50
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RES-TFC 10R 5% 0402
RES 1K 5% 1/16W 0402
RES-TFC 100K 5% 1/16W0402
RES-TFC 1K2 5% 1/16W 0402
RES-TFC 15K 5% 1/16W 0402
RES-TFC 200R 5% 1/16W0402
RES-TFC 20K 5% 1/16W 0402
RES-TFC 3K3 5% 1/16W 0402
RES-TFC 4K7 5% 1/16W 0402
RES-TEC 47K 5% 1/16W 0402
RES-TEC 51R 5% 1/16W 0402
RES-TFEC 510R 5% 1/16W0402
RES-TEC 5K1 5% 1/16W 0402
RES-TFC 51K 5% 1/16W 0402
RES-TFEC 510K 5% 1/16W0402
RES-TFC 560R 5% 1/16W0402
RES-TFC 560K 5% 1/16W0402
RES-TFEC 750R 5% 1/16W0402
RES-TEC 82R 5% 1/16W 0402
METAL BOX (A)

PCB ASSY, MAIN
PCB
CAP-E 100U 20% 10V, 5X11
CAP-E 220U 20% 10V
CAP-E 220U 20% 25V
CAP-E 470U 20% 25V
CAP-MCC 100N 10% X7R 0603
CAP-MCC 1U 2 Y5V 0603
CAP-MCC 2U2 2 Y5V 0603
CAP-MCC 4U7 2 Y5V 0603
FERRITE BEAD BLM21P2215G
LDO REGULATOR
IC EM78P153S OTP-ROM SMD
DIODE RECTIFIER IN4937
RES-TEC OR 5% 1/10W 0603
RES-TFEC 22K 5% 1/10W 0603
ANTENNA PCB ASSY
PCB ANT 900M
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EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R26
R05,16,35
R25,33,37

RO6
R03,27-29

R15

R19,31A
R13,30A

R22

R38

R23

R32

R01-02
R24,34

R21

RO4

R14

R18,36

RO7

C6,211
C112,113
C110,111

Cl114
C80/1,100-3,701
CY,201
C51,52,200,201,206
C700
R54-56,R100,L100,200
U200B
ul
D100,200,201
C9,700
R82-84,87,88



COAXIAL RG178B/U 160MM
CABLE ASSY (BLACK)
CABLE ASSY-FEMALE,BLACK

1

1

EA
EA
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